ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 7111
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SIALKOT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
7111-C-6-3072 HADIA SKINA
7111-C-6-3073 IMAN ZARA

7111-C-6-3074
7111-C-6-3075
7111-C-6-3076
7111-C-6-3077
7111-C-6-3078
7111-C-6-3079

MASOOMA RANI
MAHROAZ FATIMA
ANEESA MUNAWAR
MARYAM AZAM
NOOR-UL-AIN
FATIMA KHAN

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL SIALKOT

FATHER NAME

SAFDAR HUSSAIN
SHAKEEL AHMED

IJAZ AHMED

MALIK AZAM HUSSAIN
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
RANA AZAM

MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

GRADE
6

a OO oo O 0O o O

OBT. %AGE
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
B
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B+
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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